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Team Scoring 

Top 10 Teams 
(team scored tracked for first time during 2022 Lehman Open) 

2022 Tournament 
1. Army – 165 
2. Air Force – 119 
3. Virginia – 67.5 
4. Navy Prep – 66.5 
5. Lock Haven – 60 
6. Columbia – 55 
7. Brown – 52 
8. North Carolina – 50.5 
9. Spartan Combat RTC – 48.5 
10. Iowa State – 41.5 

2023 Tournament 
1. North Carolina – 167.5 
2. Princeton – 160.5 
3. Lock Haven – 142.5 
4. Navy – 133 
5. Penn – 123 
6. Drexel – 122.5 
7. Lehigh – 116 
8. North Carolina State – 90.5 
9. Franklin & Marshall – 86.5 
10. Army – 83 

2024 Tournament 
No team score 

2025 Tournament 
No team score  



Championship Finals Results 

2013 Finals Results 
125: Patrick Prada (Navy) dec. Will Mason (Virginia); 3-2 
133: Jenkins Monzey (Maryland) dec. won Robert Ruiz (Franklin & Marshall); 8-5 
141: Jamel Hudson (Hofstra) dec. Rick Durso (Franklin & Marshall); 7-6 
149: Andrew Alton (Penn State) WBF won Ronnie Garbinsky (Pittsburgh) 
157: Dylan Alton (Penn State) dec. Donnie Tasser; 3-2 
165: Frank Affronti (Hofstra) dec. Travis Moyer (Lock Haven); 4-0 
174: PJ Tasser (Pittsburgh) dec. Steve Nelson (Clarion); 3-1 
184: Shane Hughes (Columbia) dec. James Mannier (Navy); 8-6 
197: Paul Rands (Navy) dec. Jacob Henderson (Old Dominion); 4-2 
285: Spencer Myers (Maryland) dec. Yaseen Mudassar (Nassau Community College); 3-0 

 

2014 Finals Results 
125: Darian Cruz (Lehigh) dec. Dave Fogle (Pittsburgh-Johnstown); 3-1 (SV) 
133: Tyler Fraley (Clarion) dec. Artem Timchenko (Lehigh); 5-4 
141: Andrew Atkinson (Virginia) WBF Kaleb Loht (Messiah); 1:32 
149: Austin Eads (Old Dominion) WBF Richard Krop (Princeton); 4:34 
157: Ronnie Garbinsky (Pittsburgh) MFF Dylan Alton (Penn State) 
165: Coleman Gracey (Army) dec. Aaron McKinney (Lock Haven); Dec 10-4 
174: Ryan Callahan (Princeton) maj. Keithen Cast (American); 11-2 
184: Brett Harner (Princeton) dec. Stephen McPeek (Bucknell); 6-4 
197: Abe Ayala (Princeton) dec. Bryce Barnes (Army); 7-3 
285: Zach Merrill (Oklahoma) maj. Tyler Deuel (Binghamton); 16-2 

 

2015 Finals Results 
125: Ivan McClay (Notre Dame (Ohio)) MFF Jacob Goodwin (Notre Dame Ohio)) 
133: Esteban Gomez-Rivera (American) dec. Cody Wheeler (Lock Haven); 3-1 (SV) 
141: Alfred Bannister (Maryland) dec. Max Good (Bloomsburg); 6-2 
149: Jimmy Morris (Rider) WBF Cole Landowski (Pittsburg-Johnstown); 3:26 
157: Jonatan Rivera (Notre Dame (Ohio)) dec. Richard Eva (Princeton); 7-4 
165: Aaron McKinney (Lock Haven) MFF Kyle Bova (Lock Haven) 
174: Joey Davis (Notre Dame (Ohio)) dec. Shakur Rasheed (Penn State); 10-4 
184: Travis McKillop (Pittsburgh-Johnstown) maj. Scott Gibbons (Princeton); 12-2 
197: Canaan Bethea (Penn) dec. Ian Baker (Princeton); 9-5 
285: Zac Bennett (Pittsburgh-Johnstown) WBF Patrick Gillen (Virginia); 1:49 

 



2016 Finals Results 
125: Steven Simpson (Old Dominion) dec. Austin Camacci (Millersville); 10-6 
133: Joshua Terao (American) WBF Jeffrey Ott (Harvard); 0:39 
141: Todd Preston (Harvard) maj. Lyle Plummer (Air Force); 10-1 
149: Ryan Diehl (Maryland) dec. Cole Moseley (American); 5-2 
157: Justin Staudenmayer (Brown) dec. Tyler Tarsi (Harvard); 6-2 
165: Devon Gobbo (Harvard) WBF Austin Rose (Drexel); F: 6:50 
174: Gordon Wolf (Lehigh University) dec. Josef Johnson (Harvard); 8-2 
184: David-Brian Whisler (Maryland) dec. Michael Mocco (Harvard); 5-3 (SV) 
197: Bretton Dempsey (American) maj. Josh Durso-Finley (Brown); 11-3 
285: Nicholas Gajdzik (Harvard) WBF Christian Colucci (Lehigh); 2:01 

 

2017 Finals Results 
125: Brandon Cray (Maryland) dec. Gage Curry (American); 5-2 
133: Dennis Gustafson (Virginia Tech) dec. Micky Phillippi (Virginia); 6-5 (TB-1) 
141: Kevin Norstrem (Virginia Tech) dec. Nicholas Gil (Navy); 3-1 
149: Kyle Shoop (Lock Haven) dec. Ryan Kemmerer (Temple); 7-2 
157: Justin Staudenmayer (Brown) maj. Tyler Zimmer (Columbia); 11-0 
165: David McFadden (Virginia Tech) dec. Chance Marsteller (Unattached); 7-3 
174: Josef Johnson (Harvard) dec. Garrett Peppelman (Virginia); 6-2 
184: Christian Lafragola (Brown) maj. Kevin Parker (Princeton); 16-4 
197: Tristan Sponseller (Lock Haven) dec. Bennett Paulson (Army Prep); 8-5 
285: Michael Kosoy (North Carolina State) dec. Christian Colucci (Lehigh); 6-2 

 

2018 Finals Results 
125: Nolan Hellickson (Harvard) dec. Logan Treaster (Navy); 11-4 
133: Nicholas Lattanze (Brown) TF Cody Russell (Appalachian State); 5:27 (16-0) 
141: AJ Jaffe (Harvard) dec. Travis Layton (Rider); 10-5 
149: Ryan Blees (Virginia Tech) dec. Tejon Anthony (George Mason); 5-1 
157: Nigel Ruiz (Army) WBF Felix Belga (Drexel); F: 2:46 
165: Patrick Gerish (Maryland) dec. Bryce Rogers (Brown); 6-0 
174: Josef Johnson (Harvard) dec. Evan DeLong (Clarion); 2-1 (TB-1) 
184: Jack Wedholm (Army) inj. def. Jacob Taylor (Cornell); 1:52 
197: Noah Adams (West Virginia) dec. Sam Schuyler (Buffalo); 5-2 
285: Jeramy Sweany (Cornell) dec. Antonio Pelusi (Franklin & Marshall); 4-2 

 

 



2019 Finals Results 
125: Joey Melendez (North Carolina) TF Logan Treaster (Navy); 6:06 (16-1) 
133: Cody Trybus (Navy) dec. Cole Manley (Lock Haven); 4-2 
141: Mitch Moore (Virginia Tech) WBF Paddy Quinlan (Franklin & Marshall); 0:17 
149: Michael Murphy (Virginia) dec. Parker Kropman (Drexel); 10-6 
157: Quincy Monday (Princeton) dec. Hunter Ladnier (Harvard); 7-2 
165: Rick Durso (Malvern Wrestling Club) dec. Shane Ruhnke (Millersville); 11-8 
174: Travis Stefanik (Princeton) dec. Grant Cuomo (Princeton); 10-9 
184: Kevin Parker (Princeton) WBF Kyle Davis (Sacred Heart); 5:59 
197: Michael Beard (Unattached) TF Parker McClellan (Lock Haven); 5:23 (16-1) 
285: Seth Nevills (Unattached) maj. Antonio Pelusi (Franklin & Marshall); 12-3 

2020 Finals Results 
125: Sean Pierson (Princeton) maj. Geo Barzona (Bucknell); 8-0 
133: Jordan Decatur (Ohio State) maj. Sam Book (Virginia); 14-5 
141: Marshall Keller (Princeton) maj. Brian Courtney (Virginia); 12-2 
149: Ricky Cabanillas (Brown) MFF Nick Santos (Rutgers) 
157: Hunter Ladnier (Harvard) maj. Michael North (Maryland); 14-4 
165: Henry Hague (Navy) dec. Brandon Levesque (Sacred Heart); 7-1 
174: Kevin Parker (Princeton) TF Nathaniel Dugan (Princeton); 6:54 (16-0) 
184: Rocky Jordan (Ohio State) TF Dean Drugac (Old Dominion); 3:58 (17-2) 
197: Drew Phipps (Bucknell) dec. Cole Urbas (Penn); 4-3 
285: Quinn Miller (Virginia) dec. Johnathan Birchmeier (Navy); 6-1 

2021 Tournament Canceled due to COVID-19 

2022 Finals Results 
125: Cooper Flynn (Virginia Tech) maj. Jacob Allen (Navy Prep); 12-3 
133: Sidney Flores (Air Force) dec. Mark Montgomery (Army); 10-3 
141: Kizhan Clarke (North Carolina) maj. Gabe Willochell (Edinboro); 11-2 
149: PJ Ogunsanya (Army) dec. Jarod Verkleeren (Virginia); 4-3 
157: Levi Haines (Unattached) MFF Markus Hartman (Army) 
165: Ashton Eyler (Lock Haven) dec. Austin Kraisser (Iowa State); 8-3 
174: Sam Wolf (Air Force) dec. Julien Broderson (Iowa State); 6-4 (SV) 
184: Brock DelSignore (North Carolina State) dec. Sahm Abdulrazzaq (Army); 10-5 
197: Max Shaw (North Carolina) dec. Cody Howard (Virginia Tech); 5-2 
285: Wyatt Hendrickson (Air Force) WBF Quinn Miller (Virginia); 2:28 

 

 

 



2023 Finals Results 
125: Anthony Noto (Lock Haven) dec. Jack Wagner (North Carolina); 6-2 
133: Brendan Ferretti (Navy) dec. Gabe Hixenbaugh (Campbell); 4-3 
141: Lachlan McNeil (North Carolina) dec. Danny Coles (Princeton); 6-0 
149: Ricky Cabanillas (Brown) dec. Jayden Scott (North Carolina); 7-2 
157: Austin O'Connor (North Carolina) maj. Ashton Eyler (Lock Haven); 14-2 
165: Matthew Singleton (North Carolina State) dec. Grant Cuomo (Princeton); 8-1 
174: Michael Wilson (Rider) dec. Brock Delsignore (North Carolina State); 9-3 
184: Gavin Kane (North Carolina) dec. Tate Samuelson (Lehigh); 2-1 
197: Jake Koser (Navy) maj. John Crawford (Franklin & Marshall); 10-2 
285: Grady Griess (Navy) dec. Tyrie Houghton (North Carolina State); 8-1 

 

2024 Finals Results 
125: Anthony Molton (Campbell) dec. Troy Hohman (North Carolina State); 4-1 
133: Vincent Santaniello (Pittsburgh) dec. Gable Strickland (Lock Haven); 5-2 
141: Wyatt Henson (Lock Haven) maj. Carter Bailey (Lehigh); 14-3 
149: Matt Williams (Army) dec. Kelly Dunnigan (Penn); 4-1 (SV) 
157: Jude Swisher (Penn) maj. Dylan Evans (Pittsburgh); 10-0 
165: Andrew Cerniglia (Navy) maj. Dalton Harkins (Army); 12-3 
174: Philip Conigliaro (Harvard) dec. Austin Murphy (Campbell); 4-2 
184: Jacob Nolan (Binghamton) dec. James Conway (F&M); 4-2 
197: Lou Deprez (Binghamton) TF Levi Hopkins (Campbell); 6:29 (17-2) 
285: Wyatt Hendrickson (Air Force) dec. Taye Ghadiali (Campbell); 9-3 

 

2025 Finals Results 
125: Anthony Molton (Campbell) def. Cooper Shore (Campbell); no contest 
133: Ben Davino (Ohio State) maj. Ethan Berginc (Army); 11-3 
141: Luke Stanich (Lehigh) dec. Shannon Hanna (Campbell); 9-2 
149: Wynton Denkins (Campbell) dec. Richard Fedalen (Columbia); 4-1 (SV) 
157: Jackson Arrington (North Carolina State) WBF Sammy Sasso (Ohio State); 4:41 
165: Max Brignola (Lehigh) dec. Cesar Alvan (Columbia); 5-2 
174: Jack McGill (Columbia) maj. Sam Beckett (Penn State); 15-3 
184: Rocco Welsh (Ohio State) dec. James Conway (F&M); 4-2 
197: JT Davis (Lehigh) dec. Levi Hopkins (Campbell); 11-7 
285: Brady Colbert (Army) MFF Daniel Bucknavich (Cleveland State) 



Most Champions by School 

Harvard ..................................9 
Princeton ................................9 
Navy .......................................8 
Maryland ................................7 
Virginia Tech ...........................7 
Brown .....................................6 
Lock Haven .............................6 
North Carolina ........................6 
Army .......................................6 
Lehigh .....................................5 
Air Force .................................4 
North Carolina State ..............4 
Ohio State ..............................4 
American ................................3 
Campbell ................................3 
Notre Dame (Ohio).................3 

Pittsburgh ...............................3 
Unattached ............................3 
Virginia ...................................3 
Binghamton ............................2 
Columbia ................................2 
Hofstra ...................................2 
Old Dominion .........................2 
Penn .......................................2 
Penn State ..............................2 
Pitt.-Johnstown ......................2 
Rider .......................................2 
Bucknell ..................................1 
Clarion ....................................1 
Cornell ....................................1 
Malvern Wrestling Club .........1 
Oklahoma ...............................1 

  



Multiple Time Individual Champions 

Two-Time Champions 
Justin Staudenmayer (Brown): 2016 (157 lbs.), 2017 (157 lbs.) 
Josef Johnson (Harvard): 2017 (174 lbs.), 2018 (174 lbs.) 
Kevin Parker (Princeton): 2019 (184 lbs.), 2020 (174 lbs.) 
Ricky Cabanillas (Brown): 2020 (149 lbs.), 2023 (149 lbs.) 
Wyatt Hendrickson (Air Force): 2022 (285 lbs.), 2024 (285 lbs.) 
Anthony Molton (Campbell: 2024 (125 lbs.), 2025 (125 lbs.) 

  



Most Finalists By School 

Princeton ........................... 18 
Lock Haven ........................ 14 
Harvard ............................. 14 
Navy .................................. 14 
Army .................................. 12 
Virginia .............................. 11 
Campbell ........................... 10 
Lehigh ................................ 10 
Brown .................................. 8 
Franklin & Marshall ............. 8 
Maryland ............................. 8 
North Carolina ..................... 8 
North Carolina State ........... 7 
Virginia Tech ........................ 7 
American ............................. 6 
Pittsburgh ............................ 6 
Air Force .............................. 5 
Columbia ............................. 5 
Ohio State ........................... 5 
Penn State ........................... 5 
Notre Dame (Ohio).............. 4 
Old Dominion ...................... 4 
Penn .................................... 4 
Pitt.-Johnstown ................... 4 
Unattached ......................... 4 

Binghamton ......................... 3 
Bucknell ............................... 3 
Clarion ................................. 3 
Drexel .................................. 3 
Rider .................................... 3 
Cornell ................................. 2 
Hofstra ................................ 2 
Iowa State ........................... 2 
Millersville ........................... 2 
Sacred Heart ........................ 2 
Appalachian State ............... 1 
Army Prep ........................... 1 
Bloomsburg ......................... 1 
Buffalo ................................. 1 
Cleveland State ................... 1 
Edinboro .............................. 1 
George Mason ..................... 1 
Malvern Wrestling Club ...... 1 
Messiah ............................... 1 
Nassau Community Coll. ..... 1 
Oklahoma ............................ 1 
Rutgers ................................ 1 
Temple ................................ 1 
West Virginia ....................... 1

  



Most Place Winners by School 

Princeton ........................... 43 
Army .................................. 36 
Lock Haven ........................ 34 
Brown ................................ 32 
Maryland ........................... 32 
Navy .................................. 32 
Harvard ............................. 29 
Franklin & Marshall ........... 28 
Virginia .............................. 27 
Campbell ........................... 25 
Lehigh ................................ 23 
North Carolina State ......... 21 
Columbia ........................... 17 
American ........................... 16 
Drexel ................................ 16 
North Carolina ................... 15 
Penn .................................. 15 
Binghamton ....................... 13 
Air Force ............................ 13 
Pittsburgh .......................... 11 
Virginia Tech ...................... 11 
Old Dominion .................... 10 
Pitt.-Johnstown ................... 9 
Bucknell ............................... 8 
Penn State ........................... 8 
Clarion ................................. 7 
Hofstra ................................ 7 
Rutgers ................................ 7 
Millersville ........................... 6 
Ohio State ........................... 6 
Unattached ......................... 6 

Kutztown ............................. 5 
Notre Dame (Ohio).............. 5 
Rider .................................... 5 
Sacred Heart ........................ 5 
Buffalo ................................. 4 
Kent State ............................ 4 
Appalachian State ............... 3 
Bloomsburg ......................... 3 
George Mason ..................... 3 
Iowa State ........................... 3 
Nassau Community Coll. ..... 3 
Penn RTC ............................. 3 
Spartan Combat RTC ........... 3 
Army Prep ........................... 2 
Cleveland State ................... 2 
Cornell ................................. 2 
Edinboro .............................. 2 
LIU ....................................... 2 
Oklahoma ............................ 2 
UMBC .................................. 2 
VMI ...................................... 2 
West Virginia ....................... 2 
York (Pa.) ............................. 2 
Davidson .............................. 1 
Lancaster Alliance Wrest. ... 1 
Lehigh Valley WC................. 1 
Malvern Wrestling Club ...... 1 
Messiah ............................... 1 
NYCRTC ................................ 1 
Shorter ................................ 1 
Temple ................................ 1 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2013 
Tournament placed 6 from 2013-14, four from 2015-18, and six from 2019-present) 

125 lbs. 
1st Patrick Prada Navy 
2nd Will Mason Virginia 
3rd John Pellegrino Nassau CC 
4th Jericho Urmenita Navy 
5th Kaleb LeMaire Lock Haven 
6th Sam Warne Navy 

133 lbs. 
1st Jenkins Monzey Maryland 
2nd Robert Ruiz F&M 
3rd Kevin Devoy Drexel 
4th Josh Polacek Maryland 
5th Colton Dalberth Lock Haven 
6th Brandon Goodwyn VMI 

141 lbs. 
1st Jamel Hudson Hofstra 
2nd Rick Durso F&M 
3rd Shyheim Brown Maryland 
4th Angelo Amenta Columbia 
5th James Carucci Lehigh 
6th Stephen Beam UMBC 

149 lbs. 
1st Andrew Alton Penn State 
2nd Ronnie Garbinsky Pittsburgh 
3rd Mitchell Minotti Lehigh 
4th Zach Bintliff Princeton 
5th Matt Cimato Drexel 
6th Zachary Ross Clarion 

157 lbs. 
1st Dylan Alton Penn State 
2nd Donnie Tasser Pittsburgh 
3rd Jacob Crawford North Carolina 
4th Cody Copeland Lock Haven 
5th Connor Sutton Columbia 
6th Ben Dorsay Maryland 

165 lbs. 
1st Frank Affronti Hofstra 
2nd Travis Moyer Lock Haven 
3rd Richard Jackson Navy 
4th Judd Ziegler Princeton 
5th John Keck Navy 
6th Alex Rice Kent State 

174 lbs. 
1st PJ Tasser Pittsburgh 
2nd Steve Nelson Clarion 
3rd Anthony Pafumi Rutgers 
4th Phillip Bakuckas Rutgers 
5th William Miller Navy 
6th Abe Ayala Princeton 

184 lbs. 
1st Shane Hughes Columbia 
2nd James Mannier Navy 
3rd Scott Gibbons Princeton 
4th Wesley Phipps Penn State 
5th Elliot Riddick Lehigh 
6th Francesco Merante Nassau CC  

197 lbs. 
1st Paul Rands Navy 
2nd Jacob Henderson Old Dominion 
3rd Dan Santoro Princeton 
4th Dave Quakenbos Lehigh 
5th Eldar Muradov UMBC 
6th Dylan Devine Maryland 

285 lbs. 
1st Spencer Myers Maryland 
2nd Yaseen Mudassar Nassau CC 
3rd Zeal Mcgrew Hofstra 
4th Brandon Clarke Kutztown 
5th Brendan Kahle Navy 
6th Cody Mason Lock Haven 



Place Winners by Year – 2014 

125 lbs. 
1st Darian Cruz Lehigh 
2nd Dave Fogle Pitt.-Johnstown 
3rd Zach Fuentes Drexel 
4th Hunter Wood Army 
5th Vincent Moita Brown 
6th Ibrahim Bunduka George Mason 

133 lbs. 
1st Tyler Fraley Clarion 
2nd Artem Timchenko Lehigh 
3rd Nick Tighe Binghamton 
4th Ryan Flynn York (Pa.) 
5th Esteban Gomez-Rivera American 
6th Emilio Martinez Virginia 

141 lbs. 
1st Andrew Atkinson Virginia 
2nd Kaleb Loht Messiah 
3rd Robert Rehm Lock Haven 
4th Nick Kelley Binghamton 
5th Jordan Laster Princeton 
6th Sam Hanau Pitt.-Johnstown 

149 lbs. 
1st Austin Eads Old Dominion 
2nd Richard Krop Princeton 
3rd Cole Moseley American 
4th Patrick Hogan Harvard 
5th Colin Landowski Pitt.-Johnstown 
6th Kevin Johnson Old Dominion 

157 lbs. 
1st Ronnie Garbinsky Pittsburgh 
2nd Dylan Alton Penn State 
3rd Kevin Moylan Princeton 
4th John Boyle American 
5th Jordan Marshall Old Dominion 
6th Derek Geiges Oklahoma 

165 lbs. 
1st Coleman Gracey Army 
2nd Aaron McKinney Lock Haven 
3rd Chandler Smith Army 
4th Judd Ziegler Princeton 
5th Robert Schlitt Bucknell 
6th Tyler Manion Maryland 

174 lbs. 
1st Ryan Callahan Princeton 
2nd Keithen Cast American 
3rd Rex Lutz Penn State 
4th Tyler Askey Virginia 
5th Colin Gironda F&M 
6th Vincent Favia Bucknell 

184 lbs. 
1st Brett Harner Princeton 
2nd Stephen McPeek Bucknell 
3rd Travis McKillop Pitt.-Johnstown 
4th Ryan Tompkins Army 
5th Scott Gibbons Princeton 
6th Andre Petroski Kutztown 

197 lbs. 
1st Abe Ayala Princeton 
2nd Bryce Barnes Army 
3rd Zac Bennett Pitt.-Johnstown 
4th Sebastien Levin Brown 
5th Mike Mirra Bloomsburg 
6th Brandon Clark Kutztown 

285 lbs. 
1st Zach Merrill Oklahoma 
2nd Tyler Deuel Binghamton 
3rd Carl Buchholz Maryland 
4th Josh Duplin Pitt.-Johnstown 
5th Mike Spencer York (Pa.) 
6th Ziad Haddad Kutztown 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2015 

125 lbs. 
1st Ivan McClay Notre Dame (OH) 
2nd Jacob Goodwin Notre Dame (OH) 
3rd Connor Sheehan Millersville 
4th Jake Field Lock Haven 

 

133 lbs. 
1st Esteban Gomez-Rivera American 
2nd Cody Wheeler Lock Haven 
3rd Zachary Davis Navy 
4th Paddy Quinlan F&M 

 

141 lbs. 
1st Alfred Bannister Maryland 
2nd Max Good Bloomsburg 
3rd Robert Ruiz F&M 
4th Bobby Rehm Lock Haven 

 

149 lbs. 
1st Jimmy Morris Rider 
2nd Cole Landowski Pitt.-Johnstown 
3rd James Jenkins Notre Dame (OH) 
4th Patrick Hogan Harvard 

 

157 lbs. 
1st Jonatan Rivera Notre Dame (OH) 
2nd Richard Eva Princeton 
3rd Shane Ruhnke Millersville 
4th Robbie King F&M 

 

165 lbs. 
1st Aaron McKinney Lock Haven 
2nd Kyle Bova Lock Haven 
3rd Jared Swan Old Dominion 
4th Zak DePasquale Virginia 

 

174 lbs. 
1st Joey Davis Notre Dame (OH) 
2nd Shakur Rasheed Penn State 
3rd Stephen Loiseau Drexel 
4th Auston Hummel Bloomsburg 

 

184 lbs. 
1st Travis McKillop Pitt.-Johnstown 
2nd Scott Gibbons Princeton 
3rd Michael Mocco Harvard 
4th Ryan Harman Navy 

 

197 lbs. 
1st Canaan Bethea Penn 
2nd Ian Baker Princeton 
3rd Tristan Sponseller Lock Haven 
4th Augustus Marker Brown 

 

285 lbs. 
1st Zac Bennett Pitt.-Johnstown 
2nd Patrick Gillen Virginia 
3rd Patrick Garren Penn 
4th Joey Goodhart Drexel 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2016

125 lbs. 
1st Steven Simpson Old Dominion 
2nd Austin Camacci Millersville 
3rd Michael Beck Maryland 
4th Nolan Hellickson Harvard 

 

133 lbs. 
1st Joshua Terao American 
2nd Jeffrey Ott Harvard 
3rd Ryan Friedman Harvard 
4th Samuel Goldman Harvard 

 

141 lbs. 
1st Todd Preston Harvard 
2nd Lyle Plummer Air Force 
3rd Adam Whitesell Maryland 
4th Paddy Quinlan F&M 

 

149 lbs. 
1st Ryan Diehl Maryland 
2nd Cole Moseley American 
3rd Michael Sprague American 
4th Patrick Hogan Harvard 

 

157 lbs. 
1st Justin Staudenmayer Brown 
2nd Tyler Tarsi Harvard 
3rd Justin Alexander Maryland 
4th Michael Eckhart American 
 

165 lbs. 
1st Devon Gobbo Harvard 
2nd Austin Rose Drexel 
3rd Jonathan Viruet Brown 
4th Christian Labrie Brown 

 

174 lbs. 
1st Gordon Wolf Lehigh 
2nd Josef Johnson Harvard 
3rd Wally Figaro Shorter 
4th Corbin Allen Virginia 

 

184 lbs. 
1st David Brian Maryland 
2nd Michael Mocco Harvard 
3rd Logan Kirby Harvard 
4th Anthony Mancini F&M 

 

197 lbs. 
1st Bretton Dempsey American 
2nd Josh Durso Brown 
3rd Thomas Murray Lehigh 
4th Augustus Marker Brown 

 

285 lbs. 
1st Nicholas Gajdzik Harvard 
2nd Christian Colucci Lehigh 
3rd Antonio Pelusi F&M 
4th Jake Scanlan American

 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2017 

125 lbs. 
1st Brandon Cray Maryland 
2nd Gage Curry American 
3rd Kyle Norstrem Virginia Tech 
4th Michael Russo Brown 

 

133 lbs. 
1st Dennis Gustafson Virginia Tech 
2nd Micky Phillippi Virginia 
3rd DJ Fehlman Lock Haven 
4th Tariq Wilson NC State 

 

141 lbs. 
1st Kevin Norstrem Virginia Tech 
2nd Nicholas Gil Navy 
3rd Zachary Davis Navy 
4th Paddy Quinlan F&M 

 

149 lbs. 
1st Kyle Shoop Lock Haven 
2nd Ryan Kemmerer Temple 
3rd David Charles Millersville 
4th Adam Whitesell Maryland 

 

157 lbs. 
1st Justin Staudenmayer Brown 
2nd Tyler Zimmer Columbia 
3rd Laurence Kosoy Columbia 
4th Ricky Stamm Hofstra 

 

165 lbs. 
1st David McFadden Virginia Tech 
2nd Chance Marsteller Unattached 
3rd Rick Durso LAW 
4th Jonathan Viruet Brown 

 

174 lbs. 
1st Josef Johnson Harvard 
2nd Garrett Peppelman Virginia 
3rd Cody Hughes Virginia Tech 
4th Adam Mackie Lock Haven 

 

184 lbs. 
1st Christian Lafragola Brown 
2nd Kevin Parker Princeton 
3rd Greg Bulsak Clarion 
4th Tyler Askey Virginia 

 

197 lbs. 
1st Tristan Sponseller Lock Haven 
2nd Bennett Paulson Army Prep 
3rd Zach Bruce Pittsburgh 
4th Austin McNeill Campbell 

 

285 lbs. 
1st Michael Kosoy NC State 
2nd Christian Colucci Lehigh 
3rd Michael Boykin NC State 
4th Antonio Pelusi F&M

 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2018

125 lbs. 
1st Nolan Hellickson Harvard 
2nd Logan Treaster Navy 
3rd Aaron Burton Campbell 
4th Ibrahim Bunduka George Mason 

 

133 lbs. 
1st Nicholas Lattanze Brown 
2nd Cody Russell Appalachian St. 
3rd Hunter Kosco Brown 
4th Ezekiel Salvo Brown 

 

141 lbs. 
1st AJ Jaffe Harvard 
2nd Travis Layton Rider 
3rd Paddy Quinlan F&M 
4th James Pawelski Brown 

 

149 lbs. 
1st Ryan Blees Virginia Tech 
2nd Tejon Anthony George Mason 
3rd John Pipa Princeton 
4th John Locksmith Navy 

 

157 lbs. 
1st Nigel Ruiz Army 
2nd Felix Belga Drexel 
3rd Jimmy Saylor Army 
4th Michael Bartolo Clarion 
 

165 lbs. 
1st Patrick Gerish Maryland 
2nd Bryce Rogers Brown 
3rd Blake Hohman VMI 
4th Philip Spadafora Maryland 

 

174 lbs. 
1st Josef Johnson Harvard 
2nd Evan DeLong Clarion 
3rd Jed Smith Army 
4th Nunzio Crowley Binghamton 

 

184 lbs. 
1st Jack Wedholm Army 
2nd Jacob Taylor Cornell 
3rd Alex DeCiantis Drexel 
4th Brett Bastianelli Brown 

 

197 lbs. 
1st Noah Adams West Virginia 
2nd Sam Schuyler Buffalo 
3rd Tucker Ziegler Brown 
4th Austin Pfarr Brown 

 

285 lbs. 
1st Jeramy Sweany Cornell 
2nd Antonio Pelusi F&M 
3rd Omar Haddad Hofstra 
4th Jere Heino Campbell

 
 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2019

125 lbs. 
1st Joey Melendez North Carolina 
2nd Logan Treaster Navy 
3rd Benyamin Kamali Virginia 
4th Matthew Wilde Kutztown 
5th King Sandoval Maryland 
6th Tommy Cox NC State 

133 lbs. 
1st Cody Trybus Navy 
2nd Cole Manley Lock Haven 
3rd Louie Hayes Virginia 
4th Joe Nelson Binghamton 
5th Lukus Stricker Harvard 
6th Jacob Martin Hofstra 

141 lbs. 
1st Mitch Moore Virginia Tech 
2nd Paddy Quinlan F&M 
3rd Marshall Keller Princeton 
4th Nathan Boston Campbell 
5th Caleb Rea West Virginia 
6th Wil Gil F&M 

149 lbs. 
1st Michael Murphy Virginia 
2nd Parker Kropman Drexel 
3rd Matt Grippi NC State 
4th Josiah Rider NC State 
5th Peter Tedesco Maryland 
6th Sam Martino Virginia 

157 lbs. 
1st Quincy Monday Princeton 
2nd Hunter Ladnier Harvard 
3rd Evan Barczak Drexel 
4th Emmett LiCastri F&M 
5th Zachary Barnes Campbell 
6th Justin McCoy Virginia 

165 lbs. 
1st Rick Durso Malvern WC 
2nd Shane Ruhnke Millersville 
3rd Quentin Perez Campbell 
4th Ebed Jarrell Drexel 
5th Dale Tiongson Princeton 
6th Jonathan Carrera Navy 

174 lbs. 
1st Travis Stefanik Princeton 
2nd Grant Cuomo Princeton 
3rd Leonardo Tarantino Harvard 
4th Clay Lautt North Carolina 
5th Caleb Hopkins Campbell 
6th Joseph Accousti Appalachian St. 

184 lbs. 
1st Kevin Parker Princeton 
2nd Kyle Davis Sacred Heart 
3rd Victor Marcelli Virginia 
4th Conor Fenn Davidson 
5th Jacob Ferreira Bucknell 
6th Brett Bastianelli Brown 

197 lbs. 
1st Michael Beard Unattached 
2nd Parker McClellan Lock Haven 
3rd Brandon Whitman North Carolina 
4th Austin McNeill Campbell 
5th Noah Bushman Old Dominion 
6th Tucker Ziegler Brown 

285 lbs. 
1st Seth Nevills Unattached 
2nd Antonio Pelusi F&M 
3rd John Borst Virginia Tech 
4th Zach Bruce Pittsburgh 
5th Youssif Hemida Maryland 
6th Odgerel Batkhishig Campbell

 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2020

125 lbs. 
1st Sean Pierson Princeton 
2nd Geo Barzona Bucknell 
3rd Beau Bayless Harvard 
4th Reese Fry Brown 
5th Anthony Molton Old Dominion 
6th Noah Sirianni Navy 

133 lbs. 
1st Jordan Decatur Ohio State 
2nd Sam Book Virginia 
3rd Orion Anderson Maryland 
4th Darby Diedrich Brown 
5th Carmen Ferrante Penn 
6th Charlie Faber Brown 

141 lbs. 
1st Marshall Keller Princeton 
2nd Brian Courtney Virginia 
3rd Wil Gil F&M 
4th Doug Zapf Penn 
5th Gerard Daly Sacred Heart 
6th Danny Bertoni Maryland 

149 lbs. 
1st Ricky Cabanillas Brown 
2nd Nick Santos Rutgers 
3rd Danny Fongaro NYCRTC 
4th Patrick Ryan American 
5th Lucas Revano Penn 
6th Josh Breeding Princeton 

157 lbs. 
1st Hunter Ladnier Harvard 
2nd Michael North Maryland 
3rd Noah Chan F&M 
4th Jonathan Ross Lock Haven 
5th Jack Bokina Brown 
6th Lucas Cordio Maryland 

165 lbs. 
1st Henry Hague Navy 
2nd Brandon Levesque Sacred Heart 
3rd Emmett LiCastri F&M 
4th Jack Peura Clarion 
5th Austin Kraisser Campbell 
6th Jonathan Spadafora Maryland 

174 lbs. 
1st Kevin Parker Princeton 
2nd Nathaniel Dugan Princeton 
3rd Joe Accousti Sacred Heart 
4th Neil Antrassian Penn 
5th Jake Hendricks Penn 
6th Forest Belli Princeton 

184 lbs. 
1st Rocky Jordan Ohio State 
2nd Dean Drugac Old Dominion 
3rd Drew Peck Virginia 
4th Dan McClure LIU 
5th Brandon Kui Brown 
6th Michael Battista Virginia 

197 lbs. 
1st Drew Phipps Bucknell 
2nd Cole Urbas Penn 
3rd Demazio Samuel Appalachian St. 
4th Matthew Cover Princeton 
5th Luke Niemeyer Bucknell 
6th Mike Waszen F&M 

285 lbs. 
1st Quinn Miller Virginia 
2nd Johnathan Birchmeier Navy 
3rd Dan Conley Columbia 
4th Jacob Bullock Old Dominion 
5th Connor Fredericks Sacred Heart 
6th Greg Hodulick Buffalo

 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2022 

125 lbs. 
1st Cooper Flynn Virginia Tech 
2nd Jacob Allen Navy 
3rd Patrick McCormick Virginia 
4th Jared Van Fleet Air Force 
5th Brett Ungar Spartan RTC 
6th Spencer Moore North Carolina 

133 lbs. 
1st Sidney Flores Air Force 
2nd Mark Montgomery Army 
3rd Dylan Chappell Bucknell 
4th David Campbell Rutgers 
5th Angelo Rini Columbia 
6th Zach Whitmer Columbia 

141 lbs. 
1st Kizhan Clarke North Carolina 
2nd Gabe Willochell Edinboro 
3rd Cody Phippen Air Force 
4th Matt Kazimir Columbia 
5th Vince Cornella Spartan RTC 
6th Julian Sanchez Army 

149 lbs. 
1st PJ Ogunsanya Army 
2nd Jarod Verkleeren Virginia 
3rd Paniro Johnson Unattached 
4th Ryan Burgos Edinboro 
5th Luke Kemerer Pittsburgh 
6th Cameron Robinson Iowa State 

157 lbs. 
1st Levi Haines Unattached 
2nd Markus Hartman Army 
3rd Denton Spencer Virginia 
4th Andrew Cerniglia Navy 
5th Nate Lukez Army 
6th Ben Barton Lock Haven 

165 lbs. 
1st Ashton Eyler Lock Haven 
2nd Austin Kraisser Iowa State 
3rd Clayton Ulrey Virginia Tech 
4th Joey Lavallee Lehigh Valley WC 
5th Erik Gibson Spartan RTC 
6th Dalton Harkins Army 

174 lbs. 
1st Sam Wolf Air Force 
2nd Julien Broderson Iowa State 
3rd Alex Faison NC State 
4th Anthony Yacovetti Millersville 
5th Ben Pasiuk Army 
6th Nick Fine Columbia 

184 lbs. 
1st Brock DelSignore NC State 
2nd Sahm Abdulrazzaq Army 
3rd Domonic Mata Harvard 
4th Daniel Lawrence Army 
5th Jake Thompson Air Force 
6th Cory Day Binghamton 

197 lbs. 
1st Max Shaw North Carolina 
2nd Cody Howard Virginia Tech 
3rd Jacob Ferreira NC State 
4th Lucas Cochran Penn State 
5th JT Brown Army 
6th Cade Wilson Brown 

285 lbs. 
1st Wyatt Hendrickson Air Force 
2nd Quinn Miller Virginia 
3rd Isaac Reid Lock Haven 
4th Matthew Cover Princeton 
5th Nathan Taylor Lehigh 
6th Ryan Catka Navy 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2023 

125 lbs. 
1st Anthony Noto Lock Haven 
2nd Jack Wagner North Carolina 
3rd Spencer Moore North Carolina 
4th Nick Kayal Princeton 
5th Jaret Lane Lehigh 
6th Maximilian Leete American 

133 lbs. 
1st Brendan Ferretti Navy 
2nd Gabe Hixenbaugh Campbell 
3rd Evan Mougalian Penn 
4th John Hildebrandt Drexel 
5th Ryan Franco Army 
6th Nico Nardone Penn 

141 lbs. 
1st Lachlan McNeil North Carolina 
2nd Danny Coles Princeton 
3rd Kyle Hauserman Penn 
4th Malyke Hines Lehigh 
6th Kelly Dunnigan PRTC 
6th Shane Percelay Army 

149 lbs. 
1st Ricky Cabanillas Brown 
2nd Jayden Scott North Carolina 
3rd Trae McDaniel Army 
4th Nick Stonecheck Lock Haven 
5th Marshall Keller Princeton 
6th Drew Witham LIU 

157 lbs. 
1st Austin O’Connor North Carolina 
2nd Ashton Eyler Lock Haven 
3rd Luke Ahrberg NC State 
4th Hudson Hightower Princeton 
5th Cole McComas Rider 
6th Evan Gleason Harvard 

 

165 lbs. 
1st Matthew Singleton NC State 
2nd Grant Cuomo Princeton 
3rd Gunner Filipowicz Army Prep 
4th Avery Bassett Lock Haven 
6th Giano Petrucelli Air Force 
6th Cody Walsh Drexel 

174 lbs. 
1st Michael Wilson Rider 
2nd Brock DelSignore NC State 
3rd Jake Logan Lehigh 
4th Mickey O’Malley Drexel 
5th Tyler Stoltzfus Lock Haven 
6th Dylan Reinert NC State 

184 lbs. 
1st Gavin Kane North Carolina 
2nd Tate Samuelson Lehigh 
3rd Josh Stillings Drexel 
4th Colin Fegley Lock Haven 
5th Aaron Ayzerov Columbia 
6th Connor Strong Penn 

197 lbs. 
1st Jake Koser Navy 
2nd John Crawford F&M 
3rd Aidan Connor Princeton 
4th Max Shawn North Carolina 
5th Calvin Sund Air Force 
6th Blake Schaffer Kent State 

285 lbs. 
1st Grady Greiss Navy 
2nd Tyrie Houghton NC State 
3rd Nathan Taylor Lehigh 
4th Travis Stefanik Princeton 
5th Chase Horne NC State 
6th Ryan Catka Navy 

  



Place Winners by Year – 2024 

125 lbs. 
1st Anthony Molton Campbell 
2nd Troy Hohman NC State 
3rd Vince Robinson NC State 
4th Zander Phaturos Campbell 
5th Drew Heethuis Princeton 
6th Cooper Shore Campbell 

133 lbs. 
1st Vincent Santaniello Pittsburgh 
2nd Gable Strickland Lock Haven 
3rd Braxton Brown Maryland 
4th Domenic Zaccone Campbell 
5th Tyler Dekraker Unattached 
6th Mason Leiphart F&M 

141 lbs. 
1st Wyatt Henson Lock Haven 
2nd Carter Bailey Lehigh 
3rd Kal Miller Maryland 
4th Cole Matthews Pittsburgh 
5th Rich Treanor Army 
6th Pat Phillips F&M 

149 lbs. 
1st Matt Williams Army 
2nd Kelly Dunnigan Penn 
3rd Ethen Miller Maryland 
4th Nick Stonecheck Lock Haven 
5th Matt Repos Lehigh 
6th Kelvin Griffin Lehigh 

157 lbs. 
1st Jude Swisher Penn 
2nd Dylan Evans Pittsburgh 
3rd Michael North Maryland 
4th Carter Baer Binghamton 
5th Jared Keslar Pittsburgh 
6th Fin Nadeau Binghamton 

 

165 lbs. 
1st Andrew Cerniglia Navy 
2nd Dalton Harkins Army 
3rd Dakota Morris Army 
4th Josh Kim Harvard 
5th Aaron Ferguson Kent State 
6th Brevin Cassella Binghamton 

174 lbs. 
1st Philip Conigliaro Harvard 
2nd Austin Murphy Campbell 
3rd Daniel Wask Navy 
4th Jasiah Queen Drexel 
5th Dillon Sheehy Army 
6th Dimitri Gamkrelidze Binghamton 

184 lbs. 
1st Jacob Nolan Binghamton 
2nd James Conway F&M 
3rd Caleb Hopkins Campbell 
4th Joshua Cordio Air Force 
5th Colin Fegley Lock Haven 
6th Leo Tarantino Harvard 

197 lbs. 
1st Lou Deprez Binghamton 
2nd Levi Hopkins Campbell 
3rd John Crawford F&M 
4th Christian Knop NC State 
5th Wolfgang Frable Army 
6th Martin Cosgrove Penn 

285 lbs. 
1st Wyatt Hendrickson Air Force 
2nd Taye Ghadiali Campbell 
3rd Cory Day Binghamton 
4th Grady Griess Navy 
6th Austin Kolhofer Army 
6th Jamier Ferere Navy



Place Winners by Year – 2025 

125 lbs. 
1st Anthony Molton Campbell 
2nd Cooper Shore Campbell 
3rd Davis Motyka PRTC 
4th Charlie Farmer Army 
5th Nain Vazquez Army 
6th Ben Aranda Cleveland State 

133 lbs. 
1st Ben Davino Ohio State 
2nd Ethan Berginc Army 
3rd Maximilian Leete American 
4th Jacob Joyce Brown 
5th Mason Gibson Rutgers 
6th Raymond Lopez American 

141 lbs. 
1st Luke Stanich Lehigh 
2nd Shannon Hanna Campbell 
3rd Eligh Rivera Princeton 
4th Ryan Jack NC State 
5th Bryce Kresho F&M 
6th Andre Gonzales Ohio State 

149 lbs. 
1st Wynton Denkins Campbell 
2nd Richard Fedalen Columbia 
3rd Kai Owens Columbia 
4th Jack Gioffre Virginia 
5th Alex Nini Rutgers 
6th Chris Martino Princeton 

157 lbs. 
1st Jackson Arrington NC State 
2nd Sammy Sasso Ohio State 
3rd Nick Stampoulos Lock Haven 
4th Trae McDaniel Army 
5th Latrell Schafer NC State 
6th Chris Earnest Campbell 

165 lbs. 
1st Max Brignola Lehigh 
2nd Cesar Alvan Columbia 
3rd Sean Seefeldt PRTC 
4th Richie Grungo Lehigh 
5th Ryan Ford Rutgers 
6th Hunter Shaut Buffalo 

174 lbs. 
1st Jack McGill Columbia 
2nd Sam Beckett Penn State 
3rd Cooper Haase Army 
4th Jack Ganos Air Force 
5th Nolan O'Boyle North Carolina 
6th Rafael Knapp Buffalo 

184 lbs. 
1st Rocco Welsh Ohio State 
2nd James Conway F&M 
3rd Kole Mulhauser Princeton 
4th Jakob Gilfoil Army 
5th Gage Musser Air Force 
6th Dom Solis Maryland 

197 lbs. 
1st JT Davis Lehigh 
2nd Levi Hopkins Campbell 
3rd Joe Curtis Columbia 
4th Blake Schaffer Kent State 
5th Will Conlon Hofstra 
6th Steven Burrell Virginia 

285 lbs. 
1st Brady Colbert Army 
2nd Daniel Bucknavich Cleveland State 
3rd Vincent Mueller Columbia 
4th Alex Semenenko Brown 
5th David Szuba Rider 
6th Oscar Williams Maryland

  



Place Winners by School/Affiliation 

Air Force (13) 
2016 2nd 141 Lyle Plummer 
2022 4th 125 Jared Van Fleet 
2022 1st 133 Sidney Flores 
2022 3rd 141 Cody Phippen 
2022 1st 174 Sam Wolf 
2022 5th 184 Jake Thompson 
2022 1st 285 Wyatt Hendrickson 
2023 6th 165 Giano Petrucelli 
2023 5th 197 Calvin Sund 
2024 4th 184 Joshua Cordio 
2024 1st 285 Wyatt Hendrickson 
2025 4th 174 Jack Ganos 
2025 5th 184 Gage Musser 

American (16) 
2014 5th 133 Esteban Gomez-Rivera 
2014 3rd 149 Cole Moseley 
2014 4th 157 John Boyle 
2014 2nd 174 Keithen Cast 
2015 1st 133 Esteban Gomez-Rivera 
2016 1st 133 Joshua Terao 
2016 2nd 149 Cole Moseley 
2016 3rd 149 Michael Sprague 
2016 4th 157 Michael Eckhart 
2016 1st 197 Bretton Dempsey 
2016 4th 285 Jake Scanlan 
2017 2nd 125 Gage Curry 
2020 4th 149 Patrick Ryan 
2023 6th 125 Maximilian Leete 
2025 3rd 133 Maximilian Leete 
2025 6th 133 Raymond Lopez 

Appalachian State (3) 
2018 2nd 133 Cody Russell 
2019 6th 174 Joseph Accousti 
2020 3rd 197 Demazio Samuel 

Army (36) 
2014 4th 125 Hunter Wood 
2014 1st 165 Coleman Gracey 
2014 3rd 165 Chandler Smith 

2014 4th 184 Ryan Tompkins 
2014 2nd 197 Bryce Barnes 
2018 1st 157 Nigel Ruiz 
2018 3rd 157 Jimmy Saylor 
2018 3rd 174 Jed Smith 
2018 1st 184 Jack Wedholm 
2022 2nd 133 Mark Montgomery 
2022 6th 141 Julian Sanchez 
2022 1st 149 PJ Ogunsanya 
2022 2nd 157 Markus Hartman 
2022 5th 157 Nate Lukez 
2022 6th 165 Dalton Harkins 
2022 5th 174 Ben Pasiuk 
2022 2nd 184 Sahm Abdulrazzaq 
2022 4th 184 Daniel Lawrence 
2022 5th 197 JT Brown 
2023 5th 133 Ryan Franco 
2023 6th 141 Shane Percelay 
2023 3rd 149 Trae McDaniel 
2024 5th 141 Rich Treanor 
2024 1st 149 Matt Williams 
2024 2nd 165 Dalton Harkins 
2024 3rd 165 Dakota Morris 
2024 5th 174 Dillon Sheehy 
2024 5th 197 Wolfgang Frable 
2024 6th 285 Austin Kolhofer 
2025 1st 285 Brady Colbert 
2025 2nd 133 Ethan Berginc 
2025 3rd 174 Cooper Haase 
2025 4th 125 Charlie Farmer 
2025 4th 157 Trae McDaniel 
2025 4th 184 Jakob Gilfoil 
2025 5th 125 Nain Vazquez 

Army Prep (2) 
2017 2nd 197 Bennett Paulson 
2023 3rd 165 Gunner Filipowicz 

Binghamton (13) 
2014 3rd 133 Nick Tighe 
2014 4th 141 Nick Kelley 
2014 2nd 285 Tyler Deuel 



2018 4th 174 Nunzio Crowley 
2019 4th 133 Joe Nelson 
2022 6th 184 Cory Day 
2024 4th 157 Carter Baer 
2024 6th 157 Fin Nadeau 
2024 6th 165 Brevin Cassella 
2024 6th 174 Dimitri Gamkrelidze 
2024 1st 184 Jacob Nolan 
2024 1st 197 Lou Deprez 
2024 3rd 285 Cory Day 

Bloomsburg (3) 
2014 5th 197 Mike Mirra 
2015 2nd 141 Max Good 
2015 4th 174 Auston Hummel 

Brown (32) 
2014 5th 125 Vincent Moita 
2014 4th 197 Sebastien Levin 
2015 4th 197 Augustus Marker 
2016 1st 157 Justin Staudenmayer 
2016 3rd 165 Jonathan Viruet 
2016 4th 165 Christian Labrie 
2016 2nd 197 Josh Durso 
2016 4th 197 Augustus Marker 
2017 4th 125 Michael Russo 
2017 1st 157 Justin Staudenmayer 
2017 4th 165 Jonathan Viruet 
2017 1st 184 Christian Lafragola 
2018 1st 133 Nicholas Lattanze 
2018 3rd 133 Hunter Kosco 
2018 4th 133 Ezekiel Salvo 
2018 4th 141 James Pawelski 
2018 2nd 165 Bryce Rogers 
2018 4th 184 Brett Bastianelli 
2018 3rd 197 Tucker Ziegler 
2018 4th 197 Austin Pfarr 
2019 6th 184 Brett Bastianelli 
2019 6th 197 Tucker Ziegler 
2020 4th 125 Reese Fry 
2020 4th 133 Darby Diedrich 
2020 6th 133 Charlie Faber 
2020 1st 149 Ricky Cabanillas 
2020 5th 157 Jack Bokina 

2020 5th 184 Brandon Kui 
2022 6th 197 Cade Wilson 
2023 1st 149 Ricky Cabanillas 
2025 4th 133 Jacob Joyce 
2025 4th 285 Alex Semenenko 

Bucknell (7) 
2014 5th 165 Robert Schlitt 
2014 6th 174 Vincent Favia 
2014 2nd 184 Stephen McPeek 
2019 5th 184 Jacob Ferreira 
2020 2nd 125 Geo Barzona 
2020 1st 197 Drew Phipps 
2020 5th 197 Luke Niemeyer 
2022 3rd 133 Dylan Chappell 

Buffalo (4) 
2018 2nd 197 Sam Schuyler 
2020 6th 285 Greg Hodulick 
2025 6th 165 Hunter Shaut 
2025 6th 174 Rafael Knapp 

Campbell (25) 
2017 4th 197 Austin McNeill 
2018 3rd 125 Aaron Burton 
2018 4th 285 Jere Heino 
2019 4th 141 Nathan Boston 
2019 5th 157 Zachary Barnes 
2019 3rd 165 Quentin Perez 
2019 5th 174 Caleb Hopkins 
2019 4th 197 Austin McNeill 
2019 6th 285 Odgerel Batkhishig 
2020 5th 165 Austin Kraisser 
2023 2nd 133 Gabe Hixenbaugh 
2024 1st 125 Anthony Molton 
2024 4th 125 Zander Phaturos 
2024 6th 125 Cooper Shore 
2024 4th 133 Domenic Zaccone 
2024 2nd 174 Austin Murphy 
2024 3rd 184 Caleb Hopkins 
2024 2nd 197 Levi Hopkins 
2024 2nd 285 Taye Ghadiali 
2025 1st 125 Anthony Molton 
2025 1st 149 Wynton Denkins 



2025 2nd 125 Cooper Shore 
2025 2nd 141 Shannon Hanna 
2025 2nd 197 Levi Hopkins 
2025 6th 157 Chris Earnest 

Clarion (7) 
2013 6th 149 Zachary Ross 
2013 2nd 174 Steve Nelson 
2014 1st 133 Tyler Fraley 
2017 3rd 184 Greg Bulsak 
2018 4th 157 Michael Bartolo 
2018 2nd 174 Evan DeLong 
2020 4th 165 Jack Peura 

Cleveland State (2) 
2025 6th 125 Ben Aranda 
2025 2nd 285 Daniel Bucknavich 

Columbia (17) 
2013 4th 141 Angelo Amenta 
2013 5th 157 Connor Sutton 
2013 1st 184 Shane Hughes 
2017 2nd 157 Tyler Zimmer 
2017 3rd 157 Laurence Kosoy 
2020 3rd 285 Dan Conley 
2022 5th 133 Angelo Rini 
2022 6th 133 Zach Whitmer 
2022 4th 141 Matt Kazimir 
2022 6th 174 Nick Fine 
2025 1st 174 Jack McGill 
2025 2nd 149 Richard Fedalen 
2025 2nd 165 Cesar Alvan 
2025 3rd 149 Kai Owens 
2025 3rd 197 Joe Curtis 
2025 3rd 285 Vincent Mueller 

Cornell (2) 
2018 2nd 184 Jacob Taylor 
2018 1st 285 Jeramy Sweany 

Davidson (1) 
2019 4th 184 Conor Fenn 

Drexel (16) 
2013 3rd 133 Kevin Devoy 

2013 5th 149 Matt Cimato 
2014 3rd 125 Zach Fuentes 
2015 3rd 174 Stephen Loiseau 
2015 4th 285 Joey Goodhart 
2016 2nd 165 Austin Rose 
2018 2nd 157 Felix Belga 
2018 3rd 184 Alex DeCiantis 
2019 2nd 149 Parker Kropman 
2019 3rd 157 Evan Barczak 
2019 4th 165 Ebed Jarrell 
2023 6th 165 Cody Walsh 
2023 4th 174 Mickey O’Malley 
2023 3rd 184 Josh Stillings 
2023 4th 133 John Hildebrandt 
2024 4th 174 Jasiah Queen 

Edinboro (2) 
2022 2nd 141 Gabe Willochell 
2022 4th 149 Ryan Burgos 

Franklin & Marshall (28) 
2013 2nd 133 Robert Ruiz 
2013 2nd 141 Rick Durso 
2014 5th 174 Colin Gironda 
2015 4th 133 Paddy Quinlan 
2015 3rd 141 Robert Ruiz 
2015 4th 157 Robbie King 
2016 4th 141 Paddy Quinlan 
2016 4th 184 Anthony Mancini 
2016 3rd 285 Antonio Pelusi 
2017 4th 141 Paddy Quinlan 
2017 4th 285 Antonio Pelusi 
2018 3rd 141 Paddy Quinlan 
2018 2nd 285 Antonio Pelusi 
2019 2nd 141 Paddy Quinlan 
2019 6th 141 Wil Gil 
2019 4th 157 Emmett LiCastri 
2019 2nd 285 Antonio Pelusi 
2020 3rd 141 Wil Gil 
2020 3rd 157 Noah Chan 
2020 3rd 165 Emmett LiCastri 
2020 6th 197 Mike Waszen 
2023 2nd 197 John Crawford 
2024 6th 133 Mason Leiphart 



2024 6th 141 Pat Phillips 
2024 2nd 184 James Conway 
2024 3rd 197 John Crawford 
2025 2nd 184 James Conway 
2025 5th 141 Bryce Kresho 

George Mason (3) 
2014 6th 125 Ibrahim Bunduka 
2018 4th 125 Ibrahim Bunduka 
2018 2nd 149 Tejon Anthony 

Harvard (29) 
2014 4th 149 Patrick Hogan 
2015 4th 149 Patrick Hogan 
2015 3rd 184 Michael Mocco 
2016 4th 125 Nolan Hellickson 
2016 2nd 133 Jeffrey Ott 
2016 3rd 133 Ryan Friedman 
2016 4th 133 Samuel Goldman 
2016 1st 141 Todd Preston 
2016 4th 149 Patrick Hogan 
2016 2nd 157 Tyler Tarsi 
2016 1st 165 Devon Gobbo 
2016 2nd 174 Josef Johnson 
2016 2nd 184 Michael Mocco 
2016 3rd 184 Logan Kirby 
2016 1st 285 Nicholas Gajdzik 
2017 1st 174 Josef Johnson 
2018 1st 125 Nolan Hellickson 
2018 1st 141 AJ Jaffe 
2018 1st 174 Josef Johnson 
2019 5th 133 Lukus Stricker 
2019 2nd 157 Hunter Ladnier 
2019 3rd 174 Leonardo Tarantino 
2020 3rd 125 Beau Bayless 
2020 1st 157 Hunter Ladnier 
2022 3rd 184 Domonic Mata 
2023 6th 157 Evan Gleason 
2024 4th 165 Josh Kim 
2024 1st 174 Philip Conigliaro 
2024 6th 184 Leo Tarantino 

Hofstra (7) 
2013 1st 141 Jamel Hudson 

2013 1st 165 Frank Affronti 
2013 3rd 285 Zeal Mcgrew 
2017 4th 157 Ricky Stamm 
2018 3rd 285 Omar Haddad 
2019 6th 133 Jacob Martin 
2025 5th 197 Will Conlon 

Iowa State (3) 
2022 6th 149 Cameron Robinson 
2022 2nd 165 Austin Kraisser 
2022 2nd 174 Julien Broderson 

Kent State (3) 
2013 6th 165 Alex Rice 
2023 6th 197 Blake Schaffer 
2024 5th 165 Aaron Ferguson 
2025 4th 197 Blake Schaffer 

Kutztown (5) 
2013 4th 285 Brandon Clarke 
2014 6th 184 Andre Petroski 
2014 6th 197 Brandon Clark 
2014 6th 285 Ziad Haddad 
2019 4th 125 Matthew Wilde 

Lancaster Alliance Wrestling (1) 
2017 3rd 165 Rick Durso 

Lehigh (23) 
2013 5th 141 James Carucci 
2013 3rd 149 Mitchell Minotti 
2013 5th 184 Elliot Riddick 
2013 4th 197 Dave Quakenbos 
2014 1st 125 Darian Cruz 
2014 2nd 133 Artem Timchenko 
2016 1st 174 Gordon Wolf 
2016 3rd 197 Thomas Murray 
2016 2nd 285 Christian Colucci 
2017 2nd 285 Christian Colucci 
2022 5th 285 Nathan Taylor 
2023 5th 125 Jaret Lane 
2023 4th 141 Malyke Hines 
2023 3rd 174 Jake Logan 
2023 2nd 184 Tate Samuelson 
2023 3rd 285 Nathan Taylor 



2024 2nd 141 Carter Bailey 
2024 5th 149 Matt Repos 
2024 6th 149 Kelvin Griffin 
2025 1st 141 Luke Stanich 
2025 1st 165 Max Brignola 
2025 1st 197 JT Davis 
2025 4th 165 Richie Grungo 

Lehigh Valley Wrestling Club (1) 
2022 4th 165 Joey Lavallee 

LIU (2) 
2020 4th 184 Dan McClure 
2023 6th 149 Drew Witham 

Lock Haven (34) 
2013 5th 125 Kaleb LeMaire 
2013 5th 133 Colton Dalberth 
2013 4th 157 Cody Copeland 
2013 2nd 165 Travis Moyer 
2013 6th 285 Cody Mason 
2014 3rd 141 Robert Rehm 
2014 2nd 165 Aaron McKinney 
2015 4th 125 Jake Field 
2015 2nd 133 Cody Wheeler 
2015 4th 141 Bobby Rehm 
2015 1st 165 Aaron McKinney 
2015 2nd 165 Kyle Bova 
2015 3rd 197 Tristan Sponseller 
2017 3rd 133 DJ Fehlman 
2017 1st 149 Kyle Shoop 
2017 4th 174 Adam Mackie 
2017 1st 197 Tristan Sponseller 
2019 2nd 133 Cole Manley 
2019 2nd 197 Parker McClellan 
2020 4th 157 Jonathan Ross 
2022 6th 157 Ben Barton 
2022 1st 165 Ashton Eyler 
2022 3rd 285 Isaac Reid 
2023 1st 125 Anthony Noto 
2023 4th 149 Nick Stonecheck 
2023 2nd 157 Ashton Eyler 
2023 4th 165 Avery Bassett 
2023 5th 174 Tyler Stoltzfus 

2023 4th 184 Colin Fegley 
2024 2nd 133 Gable Strickland 
2024 1st 141 Wyatt Henson 
2024 4th 149 Nick Stonecheck 
2024 5th 184 Colin Fegley 
2025 3rd 157 Nick Stampoulos 

Malvern Wrestling Club (1) 
2019 1st 165 Rick Durso 

Maryland (32) 
2013 1st 133 Jenkins Monzey 
2013 4th 133 Josh Polacek 
2013 3rd 141 Shyheim Brown 
2013 6th 157 Ben Dorsay 
2013 6th 197 Dylan Devine 
2013 1st 285 Spencer Myers 
2014 6th 165 Tyler Manion 
2014 3rd 285 Carl Buchholz 
2015 1st 141 Alfred Bannister 
2016 3rd 125 Michael Beck 
2016 3rd 141 Adam Whitesell 
2016 1st 149 Ryan Diehl 
2016 3rd 157 Justin Alexander 
2016 1st 184 David Brian 
2017 1st 125 Brandon Cray 
2017 4th 149 Adam Whitesell 
2018 1st 165 Patrick Gerish 
2018 4th 165 Philip Spadafora 
2019 5th 125 King Sandoval 
2019 5th 149 Peter Tedesco 
2019 5th 285 Youssif Hemida 
2020 3rd 133 Orion Anderson 
2020 6th 141 Danny Bertoni 
2020 2nd 157 Michael North 
2020 6th 157 Lucas Cordio 
2020 6th 165 Jonathan Spadafora 
2024 3rd 133 Braxton Brown 
2024 3rd 141 Kal Miller 
2024 3rd 149 Ethen Miller 
2024 3rd 157 Michael North 
2025 6th 184 Dom Solis 
2025 6th 285 Oscar Williams 



Messiah (1) 
2014 2nd 141 Kaleb Loht 

Millersville (6) 
2015 3rd 125 Connor Sheehan 
2015 3rd 157 Shane Ruhnke 
2016 2nd 125 Austin Camacci 
2017 3rd 149 David Charles 
2019 2nd 165 Shane Ruhnke 
2022 4th 174 Anthony Yacovetti 

Nassau Community College (3) 
2013 3rd 125 John Pellegrino 
2013 6th 184 Francesco Merante 
2013 2nd 285 Yaseen Mudassar 

Navy (32) 
2013 1st 125 Patrick Prada 
2013 4th 125 Jericho Urmenita 
2013 6th 125 Sam Warne 
2013 3rd 165 Richard Jackson 
2013 5th 165 John Keck 
2013 5th 174 William Miller 
2013 2nd 184 James Mannier 
2013 1st 197 Paul Rands 
2013 5th 285 Brendan Kahle 
2015 3rd 133 Zachary Davis 
2015 4th 184 Ryan Harman 
2017 2nd 141 Nicholas Gil 
2017 3rd 141 Zachary Davis 
2018 2nd 125 Logan Treaster 
2018 4th 149 John Locksmith 
2019 2nd 125 Logan Treaster 
2019 1st 133 Cody Trybus 
2019 6th 165 Jonathan Carrera 
2020 6th 125 Noah Sirianni 
2020 1st 165 Henry Hague 
2020 2nd 285 Johnathan Birchmeier 
2022 2nd 125 Jacob Allen 
2022 4th 157 Andrew Cerniglia 
2022 6th 285 Ryan Catka 
2023 1st 133 Brendan Ferretti 
2023 1st 197 Jake Koser 
2023 1st 285 Grady Greiss 

2023 6th 285 Ryan Catka 
2024 1st 165 Andrew Cerniglia 
2024 3rd 174 Daniel Wask 
2024 4th 285 Grady Griess 
2024 6th 285 Jamier Ferere 

North Carolina (15) 
2013 3rd 157 Jacob Crawford 
2019 1st 125 Joey Melendez 
2019 4th 174 Clay Lautt 
2019 3rd 197 Brandon Whitman 
2022 6th 125 Spencer Moore 
2022 1st 141 Kizhan Clarke 
2022 1st 197 Max Shaw 
2023 2nd 125 Jack Wagner 
2023 3rd 125 Spencer Moore 
2023 1st 141 Lachlan McNeil 
2023 2nd 149 Jayden Scott 
2023 1st 157 Austin O’Connor 
2023 1st 184 Gavin Kane 
2023 4th 197 Max Shawn 
2025 5th 174 Nolan O'Boyle 

North Carolina State (21) 
2017 4th 133 Tariq Wilson 
2017 1st 285 Michael Kosoy 
2017 3rd 285 Michael Boykin 
2019 6th 125 Tommy Cox 
2019 3rd 149 Matt Grippi 
2019 4th 149 Josiah Rider 
2022 3rd 174 Alex Faison 
2022 1st 184 Brock DelSignore 
2022 3rd 197 Jacob Ferreira 
2023 3rd 157 Luke Ahrberg 
2023 1st 165 Matthew Singleton 
2023 2nd 174 Brock DelSignore 
2023 6th 174 Dylan Reinert 
2023 2nd 285 Tyrie Houghton 
2023 5th 285 Chase Horne 
2024 2nd 125 Troy Hohman 
2024 3rd 125 Vince Robinson 
2024 4th 197 Christian Knop 
2025 1st 157 Jackson Arrington 



2025 4th 141 Ryan Jack 
2025 5th 157 Latrell Schafer 

Notre Dame (Ohio) (5) 
2015 1st 125 Ivan McClay 
2015 2nd 125 Jacob Goodwin 
2015 3rd 149 James Jenkins 
2015 1st 157 Jonatan Rivera 
2015 1st 174 Joey Davis 

New York City RTC (1) 
2020 3rd 149 Danny Fongaro 

Ohio State (6) 
2020 1st 133 Jordan Decatur 
2020 1st 184 Rocky Jordan 
2025 1st 133 Ben Davino 
2025 1st 184 Rocco Welsh 
2025 2nd 157 Sammy Sasso 
2025 6th 141 Andre Gonzales 

Oklahoma (2) 
2014 6th 157 Derek Geiges 
2014 1st 285 Zach Merrill 

Old Dominion (10) 
2013 2nd 197 Jacob Henderson 
2014 1st 149 Austin Eads 
2014 6th 149 Kevin Johnson 
2014 5th 157 Jordan Marshall 
2015 3rd 165 Jared Swan 
2016 1st 125 Steven Simpson 
2019 5th 197 Noah Bushman 
2020 5th 125 Anthony Molton 
2020 2nd 184 Dean Drugac 
2020 4th 285 Jacob Bullock 

Penn (15) 
2015 1st 197 Canaan Bethea 
2015 3rd 285 Patrick Garren 
2020 5th 133 Carmen Ferrante 
2020 4th 141 Doug Zapf 
2020 5th 149 Lucas Revano 
2020 4th 174 Neil Antrassian 
2020 5th 174 Jake Hendricks 

2020 2nd 197 Cole Urbas 
2023 3rd 133 Evan Mougalian 
2023 6th 133 Nico Nardone 
2023 3rd 141 Kyle Hauserman 
2023 6th 184 Connor Strong 
2024 2nd 149 Kelly Dunnigan 
2024 1st 157 Jude Swisher 
2024 6th 197 Martin Cosgrove 

Penn RTC (3) 
2023 6th 141 Kelly Dunnigan 
2025 3rd 125 Davis Motyka 
2025 3rd 165 Sean Seefeldt 

Penn State (8) 
2013 1st 149 Andrew Alton 
2013 1st 157 Dylan Alton 
2013 4th 184 Wesley Phipps 
2014 2nd 157 Dylan Alton 
2014 3rd 174 Rex Lutz 
2015 2nd 174 Shakur Rasheed 
2022 4th 197 Lucas Cochran 
2025 2nd 174 Sam Beckett 

Pitt.-Johnstown (9) 
2014 2nd 125 Dave Fogle 
2014 6th 141 Sam Hanau 
2014 5th 149 Colin Landowski 
2014 3rd 184 Travis McKillop 
2014 3rd 197 Zac Bennett 
2014 4th 285 Josh Duplin 
2015 2nd 149 Cole Landowski 
2015 1st 184 Travis McKillop 
2015 1st 285 Zac Bennett 

Pittsburgh (11) 
2013 2nd 149 Ronnie Garbinsky 
2013 2nd 157 Donnie Tasser 
2013 1st 174 PJ Tasser 
2014 1st 157 Ronnie Garbinsky 
2017 3rd 197 Zach Bruce 
2019 4th 285 Zach Bruce 
2022 5th 149 Luke Kemerer 
2024 1st 133 Vincent Santaniello 



2024 4th 141 Cole Matthews 
2024 2nd 157 Dylan Evans 
2024 5th 157 Jared Keslar 

Princeton (43) 
2013 4th 149 Zach Bintliff 
2013 4th 165 Judd Ziegler 
2013 6th 174 Abe Ayala 
2013 3rd 184 Scott Gibbons 
2013 3rd 197 Dan Santoro 
2014 5th 141 Jordan Laster 
2014 2nd 149 Richard Krop 
2014 3rd 157 Kevin Moylan 
2014 4th 165 Judd Ziegler 
2014 1st 174 Ryan Callahan 
2014 1st 184 Brett Harner 
2014 5th 184 Scott Gibbons 
2014 1st 197 Abe Ayala 
2015 2nd 157 Richard Eva 
2015 2nd 184 Scott Gibbons 
2015 2nd 197 Ian Baker 
2017 2nd 184 Kevin Parker 
2018 3rd 149 John Pipa 
2019 3rd 141 Marshall Keller 
2019 1st 157 Quincy Monday 
2019 5th 165 Dale Tiongson 
2019 1st 174 Travis Stefanik 
2019 2nd 174 Grant Cuomo 
2019 1st 184 Kevin Parker 
2020 1st 125 Sean Pierson 
2020 1st 141 Marshall Keller 
2020 6th 149 Josh Breeding 
2020 1st 174 Kevin Parker 
2020 2nd 174 Nathaniel Dugan 
2020 6th 174 Forest Belli 
2020 4th 197 Matthew Cover 
2022 4th 285 Matthew Cover 
2023 4th 125 Nick Kayal 
2023 2nd 141 Danny Coles 
2023 5th 149 Marshall Keller 
2023 4th 157 Hudson Hightower 
2023 2nd 165 Grant Cuomo 
2023 3rd 197 Aidan Connor 
2023 4th 285 Travis Stefanik 

2024 5th 125 Drew Heethius 
2025 3rd 141 Eligh Rivera 
2025 3rd 184 Kole Mulhauser 
2025 6th 149 Chris Martino 

Rider (5) 
2015 1st 149 Jimmy Morris 
2018 2nd 141 Travis Layton 
2023 5th 157 Cole McComas 
2023 1st 174 Michael Wilson 
2025 5th 285 David Szuba 

Rutgers (7) 
2013 3rd 174 Anthony Pafumi 
2013 4th 174 Phillip Bakuckas 
2020 2nd 149 Nick Santos 
2022 4th 133 David Campbell 
2025 5th 133 Mason Gibson 
2025 5th 149 Alex Nini 
2025 5th 165 Ryan Ford 

Sacred Heart (5) 
2019 2nd 184 Kyle Davis 
2020 5th 141 Gerard Daly 
2020 2nd 165 Brandon Levesque 
2020 3rd 174 Joe Accousti 
2020 5th 285 Connor Fredericks 

Shorter (Ga.) 
2016 3rd 174 Wally Figaro 

Spartan Combat RTC (3) 
2022 5th 125 Brett Ungar 
2022 5th 141 Vince Cornella 
2022 5th 165 Erik Gibson 

Temple (1) 
2017 2nd 149 Ryan Kemmerer 

Univ. of Md.–Baltimore County (UMBC) (2) 
2013 6th 141 Stephen Beam 
2013 5th 197 Eldar Muradov 

Unattached (6) 
2017 2nd 165 Chance Marsteller 



2019 1st 197 Michael Beard 
2019 1st 285 Seth Nevills 
2022 3rd 149 Paniro Johnson 
2022 1st 157 Levi Haines 
2024 5th 133 Tyler Dekraker 

Virginia (27) 
2013 2nd 125 Will Mason 
2014 6th 133 Emilio Martinez 
2014 1st 141 Andrew Atkinson 
2014 4th 174 Tyler Askey 
2015 4th 165 Zak DePasquale 
2015 2nd 285 Patrick Gillen 
2016 4th 174 Corbin Allen 
2017 2nd 133 Micky Phillippi 
2017 2nd 174 Garrett Peppelman 
2017 4th 184 Tyler Askey 
2019 3rd 125 Benyamin Kamali 
2019 3rd 133 Louie Hayes 
2019 1st 149 Michael Murphy 
2019 6th 149 Sam Martino 
2019 6th 157 Justin McCoy 
2019 3rd 184 Victor Marcelli 
2020 2nd 133 Sam Book 
2020 2nd 141 Brian Courtney 
2020 3rd 184 Drew Peck 
2020 6th 184 Michael Battista 
2020 1st 285 Quinn Miller 
2022 3rd 125 Patrick McCormick 

2022 2nd 149 Jarod Verkleeren 
2022 3rd 157 Denton Spencer 
2022 2nd 285 Quinn Miller 
2025 6th 197 Steven Burrell 

Virginia Tech (11) 
2017 3rd 125 Kyle Norstrem 
2017 1st 133 Dennis Gustafson 
2017 1st 141 Kevin Norstrem 
2017 1st 165 David McFadden 
2017 3rd 174 Cody Hughes 
2018 1st 149 Ryan Blees 
2019 1st 141 Mitch Moore 
2019 3rd 285 John Borst 
2022 1st 125 Cooper Flynn 
2022 3rd 165 Clayton Ulrey 
2022 2nd 197 Cody Howard 

Virginia Military Institute (VMI) (2) 
2013 6th 133 Brandon Goodwyn 
2018 3rd 165 Blake Hohman 

West Virginia (2) 
2018 1st 197 Noah Adams 
2019 5th 141 Caleb Rea 

York (Pa.) (2) 
2014 4th 133 Ryan Flynn 
2014 5th 285 Mike Spencer  



College Team Appearances by Year 

Division I 

Team Appearances Years 

Air Force ....................5 ..........2016, 2022, 2023, 2024, 2025 
American ...................9 ..........2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023, 2025 
Appalachian State .....3 ..........2018, 2019, 2020 
Army ..........................7 ..........2014, 2015, 2018, 2022, 2023, 2024, 2025 
Binghamton ...............7 ..........2014, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2022, 2024 
Bloomsburg ...............3 ..........2014, 2015, 2018 
Brown .......................10 .........2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2023, 2025 
Bucknell .....................8 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022 
Buffalo .......................3 ..........2018, 2020, 2025 
Campbell ...................7 ..........2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023, 2024, 2025 
Chattanooga ..............1 ..........2018 
Clarion .......................6 ..........2013, 2014, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 
Cleveland State .........1 ..........2025 
Columbia ...................9 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2022, 2023, 2025 
Cornell .......................3 ..........2016, 2018, 2022 
Davidson ....................4 ..........2018, 2019, 2022, 2023 
Drexel .......................10 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023, 2024 
Duke ..........................2 ..........2015, 2022 
Edinboro ....................2 ..........2018, 2022 
Franklin & Marshall ..11 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023, 2024, 
                                                     2025 
Gardner-Webb ..........1 ..........2013 
George Mason ...........8 ..........2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023 
Harvard .....................9 ..........2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2023, 2024 
Hofstra ......................8 ..........2013, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023, 2025 
Iowa State .................2 ..........2013, 2022 
Kent State ..................5 ..........2013, 2023, 2024, 2025 
Lehigh ........................9 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2022, 2023, 2024, 2025 
LIU .............................2 ..........2020, 2023 
Lock Haven ...............11 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2023, 2024 
                                                     2025 
Maryland ..................11 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023, 2024 
                                                     2025 
Michigan ....................1 ..........2022 
Navy .........................11 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2023, 
                                                     2024 
North Carolina ...........6 ..........2013, 2019, 2022, 2022, 2023, 2025 



North Carolina St. ......8 ..........2015, 2017, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2023, 2024, 2025 
Ohio ...........................1 ..........2017 
Ohio State .................3 ..........2017, 2020, 2025 
Oklahoma ..................2 ..........2014, 2019 
Old Dominion ............8 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 
Penn ..........................6 ..........2015, 2017, 2019, 2020, 2023, 2024 
Penn State .................8 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2022, 2025 
Pittsburgh .................10 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2024 
Presbyterian ..............2 ..........2019, 2023 
Princeton ..................12 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2023, 
                                                     2024, 2025 
Rider ..........................8 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2023, 2025 
Rutgers ......................6 ..........2013, 2014, 2018, 2020, 2022, 2025 
Sacred Heart ..............5 ..........2014, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2023 
Virginia .....................10 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2025 
Virginia Tech ..............5 ..........2014, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2022 
VMI ............................4 ..........2013, 2016, 2018, 2020 
West Virginia .............3 ..........2018, 2019, 2022 

Non-Division I 

Team Appearances Years 

American Int. .............1 ..........2020 
Belmont Abbey (NC) .1 ..........2013 
Coe (Iowa) .................1 ..........2014 
Delaware Valley ........1 ..........2019 
East Stroudsburg .......2 ..........2013, 2015 
Gannon ......................1 ..........2013 
Kutztown ...................8 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2023 
Life .............................1 ..........2013 
Messiah .....................3 ..........2013, 2014, 2015 
Middlesex CC .............1 ..........2019 
Millersville ................10 .........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2022, 2023 
Nassau CC ..................2 ..........2013, 2020 
New York Univ. ..........1 ..........2014 
Notre Dame (Ohio)....1 ..........2015 
Penn St.-Mont Alto ...1 ..........2013 
Pitt.-Johnstown .........7 ..........2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 
Ridgewater (Minn.) ...1 ..........2018 
Rowan at Glouc, ........1 ..........2017 
Seton Hill ...................1 ..........2015 
Shippensburg ............2 ..........2015, 2019 
Shorter (Ga.) ..............1 ..........2016 



Southern Virginia ......1 ..........2013 
UMBC ........................1 ..........2013 
Univ. Cumberlands ....1 ..........2016 
Ursinus ......................1 ..........2020 
West Chester .............1 ..........2013 
Wheeling Jesuit .........1 ..........2016 
York (Pa.) ...................2 ..........2014, 2015 


